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1 Ledermann Michael *** 20.00
+ Schenk Patrick *** 10.00
+ Schafroth Dario * 10.00

2 a Berger Lorenz ** 19.75
+ Lüthi David * 9.75
+ Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 10.00

2 b Matter Florian 19.75
+ Kunkler Elia (2007) 9.75
+ Fusco Sandro 10.00

2 c Staudenmann Fabian *** 19.75
+ Gnägi Florian *** 9.75
+ Schöpfer Dio ** 10.00

2 d Walther Adrian *** 19.75
+ Schwander Severin *** 9.75
+ Rolli Martin ** 10.00

2 e Walther Reto 19.75
+ Berger Christian 10.00
+ Zbinden Adrian * 9.75

3 Mosimann Simon 19.50
+ Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 9.75
+ Jelk Silvio 9.75

4 Nyffeler Michael 19.00
+ Messerli Niklaus 10.00
- Berger Loris (2006) 9.00

5 a Berger Loris (2006) 18.75
+ Perler Kevin 9.75
- Nyffeler Michael 9.00

5 b Imfeld David (2006) 18.75
- Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.75
+ Matter Roman (2008) 10.00

5 c Keusen Reto 18.75
- Feldmann Matthias 8.75
+ Guggisberg André (2006) 10.00

5 d Lepori Mike (2006) 18.75
- Niederhäuser Martin 8.75
+ Joder Tino (2008) 10.00

5 e Wyss Nick (2006) 18.75
- Genoud Robin (2007) 8.75
+ Vogler Noah (2006) 10.00

6 a Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 18.50
+ Inäbnit Noa (2008) 9.75
- Berger Ueli * 8.75

6 b Hinni Lukas 18.50
+ Boschung Levin (2008) 9.75
- Mäder Adrian 8.75

6 c Mäder Adrian 18.50
+ Matter Roman (2008) 9.75
- Hinni Lukas 8.75

6 d Niederhäuser Martin 18.50
- Lepori Mike (2006) 8.75
+ Cottier Marco 9.75

6 e Pulfer Thomas * 18.50
- Zbinden Adrian * 8.75
+ Rolli Michael (2007) 9.75

6 f Zbinden Silvan 18.50
+ Scheuner Rolf 9.75
- Zimmermann Nicolas * 8.75

6 g Zimmermann Joel (2007) 18.50
- Imfeld David (2006) 8.75
+ Feldmann Matthias 9.75

6 h Berger Christian 18.50
o Walther Reto 8.50
+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 10.00

6 i Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 18.50
o Mosimann Simon 8.50
+ Burri Silvan (2008) 10.00

6 j Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 18.50
+ Burri Silvan (2008) 10.00
o Berger Lorenz ** 8.50

6 k Gnägi Florian *** 18.50
o Staudenmann Fabian *** 8.50
+ Walther Nicolas * 10.00

6 l Joss David * 18.50
o Rogivue Théo * 8.75
+ Lauper Tobias (2007) 9.75

6 m Lauper Tobias (2007) 18.50
+ Pellet Leon (2007) 10.00
o Joss David * 8.50

6 n Lüthi David * 18.50
o Berger Lorenz ** 8.50
+ Waeber Marco 10.00

6 o Maurer Simon 18.50
+ Vogler Noah (2006) 10.00
o Zbinden Dario * 8.50

6 p Rogivue Théo * 18.50
+ Joss David * 9.75
o Schenk Patrick *** 8.75

6 q Rolli Michael (2007) 18.50
+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 10.00
o Pulfer Thomas * 8.50

6 r Schafroth Dario * 18.50
+ Berger Ueli * 10.00
o Ledermann Michael *** 8.50

6 s Schenk Patrick *** 18.50
o Ledermann Michael *** 8.50
+ Rogivue Théo * 10.00

6 t Scheuner Rolf 18.50
o Zbinden Silvan 8.50
+ Messerli Niklaus 10.00

6 u Schwander Severin *** 18.50
o Walther Adrian *** 8.50
+ Weyermann Florian ** 10.00

6 v Waeber Marco 18.50
+ Galli Silvan (2007) 10.00
o Lüthi David * 8.50

7 a Boschung Levin (2008) 18.25
o Hinni Lukas 8.50
+ Inäbnit Noa (2008) 9.75

7 b Fusco Sandro 18.25
+ Cottier Marco 9.75
o Matter Florian 8.50

7 c Guggisberg André (2006) 18.25
+ Joder Tino (2008) 9.75
o Keusen Reto 8.50

7 d Kunkler Elia (2007) 18.25
o Matter Florian 8.50
+ Genoud Robin (2007) 9.75

7 e Pellet Leon (2007) 18.25
o Lauper Tobias (2007) 8.50
+ Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 9.75

7 f Rolli Martin ** 18.25
+ Zbinden Dario * 9.75
o Walther Adrian *** 8.50

7 g Zbinden Dario * 18.25
o Rolli Martin ** 8.50
+ Maurer Simon 9.75

8 Zimmermann Nicolas * 17.75
- Weyermann Florian ** 8.75
- Zbinden Silvan 9.00

9 a Jelk Silvio 17.50
- Kohli Patrick 8.75
o Mosimann Simon 8.75

9 b Schöpfer Dio ** 17.50
- Walther Nicolas * 9.00
o Staudenmann Fabian *** 8.50

9 c Walther Nicolas * 17.50
- Schöpfer Dio ** 9.00
o Gnägi Florian *** 8.50

10 a Berger Ueli * 17.25
o Schafroth Dario * 8.50
- Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 8.75

10 b Feldmann Matthias 17.25
- Keusen Reto 8.75
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50

10 c Galli Silvan (2007) 17.25
o Waeber Marco 8.50
- Perler Kevin 8.75

10 d Genoud Robin (2007) 17.25
- Wyss Nick (2006) 8.75
o Kunkler Elia (2007) 8.50

10 e Perler Kevin 17.25
o Berger Loris (2006) 8.50
- Galli Silvan (2007) 8.75

10 f Weyermann Florian ** 17.25
- Zimmermann Nicolas * 8.75
o Schwander Severin *** 8.50

10 g Zbinden Adrian * 17.25
- Pulfer Thomas * 8.75
o Walther Reto 8.50

10 h Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 17.25
o Pellet Leon (2007) 8.75
o Cottier Marco 8.50

11 a Burri Silvan (2008) 17.00
o Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 8.50
o Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 8.50

11 b Cottier Marco 17.00
o Fusco Sandro 8.50
o Niederhäuser Martin 8.50

11 c Inäbnit Noa (2008) 17.00
o Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Boschung Levin (2008) 8.50
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11 d Joder Tino (2008) 17.00
o Guggisberg André (2006) 8.50
o Lepori Mike (2006) 8.50

11 e Matter Roman (2008) 17.00
o Mäder Adrian 8.50
o Imfeld David (2006) 8.50

11 f Messerli Niklaus 17.00
o Nyffeler Michael 8.50
o Scheuner Rolf 8.50

11 g Schneiter Dominik (2008) 17.00
o Rolli Michael (2007) 8.50
o Berger Christian 8.50

11 h Vogler Noah (2006) 17.00
o Maurer Simon 8.50
o Wyss Nick (2006) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


